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Qualificazione XXXI° Trofeo delle Regioni – Regione Marche 

Senigallia 23/11/13 
       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE      Codice: FBS2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : IOTCU LISA MARIA           : 04 : DELPHINA TEAM/GROTTAMMARE:    36"50     

:  2 : CINGOLANI GIULIA           : 04 : CONERO WELLNESS ANCONA   :    37"49     

:  3 : WEBER CAMILLA              : 04 : DELPHINA TEAM/GROTTAMMARE:    37"63     

:  4 : CICCHINE' CATERINA         : 04 : DELPHINA TEAM/GROTTAMMARE:    38"52     

:  5 : BATTAGLIA CATERINA         : 04 : SPORT VILLAGE SSD ARL    :    38"69     

:  6 : ANGELONE SARA              : 04 : CONERO WELLNESS ANCONA   :    39"01     

:  7 : NICOLOTTI ALICE            : 04 : CONERO WELLNESS ANCONA   :    39"65     

:  8 : MARINOZZI R LUCIA          : 04 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    40"85     

:  9 : ANDREATINI GIORGIA         : 04 : CONERO WELLNESS ANCONA   :    42"43     

: 10 : ZENOBI VALENTINA           : 04 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    42"56     

: 11 : MALAVOLTA CAMILLA          : 05 : DELPHINA TEAM/GROTTAMMARE:    43"12     

: 12 : TESTA GIULIA               : 05 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    43"20     

: 13 : BERNACCHIA VERONICA        : 04 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    43"26     

: 14 : BRECCIA BENEDETTA          : 04 : CONERO WELLNESS ANCONA   :    45"11     

: 15 : COPPARI LUCIA              : 05 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :    46"71     

: 16 : ROSSINI SARA               : 04 : SPORT VILLAGE SSD ARL    :    46"82     

: 17 : MINETTI VALENTINA          : 04 : SPORT VILLAGE SSD ARL    :    47"98     

: 18 : QUARANTA SUSANNA           : 05 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :    48"47     

: 19 : PALMUCCI SOFIA             : 05 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :    49"87     

: 20 : COSTANTINI ALLEGRA         : 05 : SPORT VILLAGE SSD ARL    :    50"68     

: 21 : BARTELUCCI ELISA           : 04 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :    53"86     

: 22 : PICCOLI EUGENIA            : 05 : SPORT VILLAGE SSD ARL    :    54"58     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B MASCHI       Codice: MBS2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : MALAVOLTA FILIPPO          : 03 : DELPHINA TEAM/GROTTAMMARE:    32"96     

:  2 : TOSCANO SALVATORE          : 03 : DELPHINA TEAM/GROTTAMMARE:    35"10     

:  3 : DEHO' DARIO RICCARDO       : 03 : DELPHINA TEAM/GROTTAMMARE:    35"11     

:  4 : FICCADENTI LORENZO         : 03 : DELPHINA TEAM/GROTTAMMARE:    35"29     

:  5 : ARGANARAZ DIEGO            : 03 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    35"77     

:  6 : DEL PIVO ENRICO            : 03 : SPORT VILLAGE SSD ARL    :    36"18     

:  7 : CLEMENTI EDOARDO           : 03 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :    36"80     

:  8 : DE CAROLIS EMIDIO          : 04 : DELPHINA TEAM/GROTTAMMARE:    36"92     

:  9 : UBALDI KEVIN               : 03 : DELPHINA TEAM/GROTTAMMARE:    37"21     

: 10 : SHKURTI KEVIN              : 04 : CONERO WELLNESS ANCONA   :    37"23     

: 11 : BUCCI FILIPPO              : 03 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    38"11     

: 12 : CARLONI DAVIDE             : 04 : CONERO WELLNESS ANCONA   :    38"18     

: 13 : CEREGINI MARCO             : 04 : AQUATEAM MONTEFELTRO     :    39"70     

: 14 : RADONI DANIEL              : 04 : CONERO WELLNESS ANCONA   :    40"13     

: 15 : CONTINI FILIPPO            : 03 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    41"60     

: 16 : TONTINI GIACOMO            : 03 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    41"66     

: 17 : CASONI LEONARDO            : 04 : CONERO WELLNESS ANCONA   :    42"14     

: 18 : CATANA ALESSIO             : 03 : DELPHINA TEAM/GROTTAMMARE:    42"59     

: 19 : NARCISI ANDREA             : 04 : DELPHINA TEAM/GROTTAMMARE:    43"59     

: 20 : GOMROKCHI SHAHIN           : 04 : CONERO WELLNESS ANCONA   :    43"82     

: 21 : FALASCONI GIOELE           : 04 : AQUATEAM MONTEFELTRO     :    44"05     

: 22 : GIACHINI PIETRO            : 04 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    44"86     

: 23 : GADANI ALESSANDRO          : 04 : SPORT VILLAGE SSD ARL    :    45"10     

: 24 : TORCOLETTI TOMMASO         : 04 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :    45"76     

: 25 : PENNACHINI THOMAS          : 04 : AQUATEAM MONTEFELTRO     :    46"07     

: 26 : BISCEGLIA GIOVANNI         : 04 : CONERO WELLNESS ANCONA   :    46"53     

: 27 : MEME' MATTEO               : 04 : CONERO WELLNESS ANCONA   :    47"54     

: 28 : TESEI NICOLAS              : 03 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    56"52     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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       100 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE     Codice: FAS3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : SGOLASTRA EMI              : 02 : CONERO WELLNESS ANCONA   :  1'08"91     

:  2 : CERIONI LUDOVICA           : 02 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :  1'11"26     

:  3 : SPADONI VALENTINA          : 02 : SPORT VILLAGE SSD ARL    :  1'12"88     

:  4 : GERMELE GIADA              : 02 : CONERO WELLNESS ANCONA   :  1'13"03     

:  5 : ROMBALDONI MARTINA         : 02 : SPORT VILLAGE SSD ARL    :  1'13"48     

:  6 : PICCINI AURORA             : 02 : SPORT VILLAGE SSD ARL    :  1'14"04     

:  7 : CORRADINI GIADA            : 02 : SPORT VILLAGE SSD ARL    :  1'14"20     

:  8 : MEDICI MICHELA             : 03 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :  1'15"15     

:  9 : MAGNI MARTINA              : 02 : CONERO WELLNESS ANCONA   :  1'15"17     

: 10 : RICCI ANASTASIA            : 03 : SPORT VILLAGE SSD ARL    :  1'18"04     

: 11 : FOSCHI SARA                : 02 : SPORT VILLAGE SSD ARL    :  1'19"33     

: 12 : CURI MICHELLE              : 02 : DELPHINA TEAM/GROTTAMMARE:  1'19"82     

: 13 : PICCINI ANGELICA           : 03 : SPORT VILLAGE SSD ARL    :  1'19"99     

: 14 : RUZZI EVA                  : 02 : CONERO WELLNESS ANCONA   :  1'20"05     

: 15 : MANOCCHI ELISA             : 03 : SPORT VILLAGE SSD ARL    :  1'21"75     

: 16 : BERNARDI AURORA            : 02 : SPORT VILLAGE SSD ARL    :  1'22"07     

: 17 : FRANCO GIULIA              : 03 : CONERO WELLNESS ANCONA   :  1'22"43     

: 18 : DELIA MARINA               : 03 : CONERO WELLNESS ANCONA   :  1'22"54     

: 19 : VENTURINI VIRGINIA         : 02 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :  1'22"96     

: 20 : SEBASTIANI VIRGINIA        : 03 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :  1'23"45     

: 21 : COMEDINI CHIARA            : 03 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :  1'23"77     

: 22 : VENTURA MARTINA            : 03 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :  1'24"35     

: 23 : BETTI GIADA                : 03 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :  1'24"52     

: 24 : ROSSINI SOFIA              : 02 : SPORT VILLAGE SSD ARL    :  1'25"63     

: 25 : PERUGINI SOFIA             : 03 : SPORT VILLAGE SSD ARL    :  1'26"44     

: 26 : BRUGLIA SABINA             : 03 : CONERO WELLNESS ANCONA   :  1'26"68     

: 27 : CARLONI LUCIA              : 03 : SPORT VILLAGE SSD ARL    :  1'27"61     

: 28 : MALPASSI TERESA            : 03 : AQUATEAM MONTEFELTRO     :  1'30"82     

: 29 : BASILI GIORGIA             : 03 : DELPHINA TEAM/GROTTAMMARE:  1'35"44     

: 30 : COMEDINI GIORGIA           : 03 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :  1'35"61     

: 31 : CARDINALETTI MICHELA       : 02 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :  1'37"73     

: 32 : FALCONI ELENA              : 03 : AQUATEAM MONTEFELTRO     :  1'42"76     

: 33 : D'ANGELI FRANCESCA         : 03 : AQUATEAM MONTEFELTRO     :  1'42"99     

: 34 : GIUSTI BORIONI ALICE       : 03 : SPORT VILLAGE SSD ARL    :  1'48"32     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       100 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A MASCHI      Codice: MAS3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : SALTARELLI NICOLO'         : 01 : SPORT VILLAGE SSD ARL    :  1'03"61     

:  2 : GABRIELLI MARCO            : 01 : DELPHINA TEAM/GROTTAMMARE:  1'06"90     

:  3 : MENEGATTI NICOLA           : 01 : SPORT VILLAGE SSD ARL    :  1'07"00     

:  4 : RIGNANESE SIMONE           : 01 : CONERO WELLNESS ANCONA   :  1'07"28     

:  5 : SALLUSTI ALESSANDRO        : 01 : DELPHINA TEAM/GROTTAMMARE:  1'07"82     

:  6 : CAPOFERRI STEFANO          : 01 : DELPHINA TEAM/GROTTAMMARE:  1'08"15     

:  7 : MARCHETTI ROSSI VITTORIO   : 01 : SPORT VILLAGE SSD ARL    :  1'08"97     

:  8 : FRANCHI MARCO              : 02 : CONERO WELLNESS ANCONA   :  1'09"51     

:  9 : LUCIOLI MATTEO             : 02 : CONERO WELLNESS ANCONA   :  1'09"72     

: 10 : WISNIEWSKI TOMMASO         : 01 : SPORT VILLAGE SSD ARL    :  1'10"04     

: 11 : DELIA ANDREA               : 01 : CONERO WELLNESS ANCONA   :  1'12"07     

: 12 : BERTOZZI DAVIDE            : 02 : SPORT VILLAGE SSD ARL    :  1'12"54     

: 12 : ROTONDO ALESSANDRO         : 02 : SPORT VILLAGE SSD ARL    :  1'12"54     

: 14 : MATTIOLI TOMMASO           : 01 : SPORT VILLAGE SSD ARL    :  1'13"38     

: 15 : COACCI FILIPPO             : 02 : CONERO WELLNESS ANCONA   :  1'14"11     

: 16 : HAMADI FARD FRANCESCO      : 02 : CONERO WELLNESS ANCONA   :  1'17"53     

: 17 : KLEPP ERIK                 : 01 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :  1'17"61     

: 18 : FRANCOLETTI FRANCESCO      : 01 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :  1'17"89     

: 19 : PALMIERI ALESSANDRO        : 02 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :  1'19"95     

: 20 : RIGNANESE FEDERICO         : 02 : CONERO WELLNESS ANCONA   :  1'20"14     

: 21 : POLENTA DANIELE            : 02 : CONERO WELLNESS ANCONA   :  1'21"10     

: 22 : SIMONETTI BOGDAN           : 02 : CONERO WELLNESS ANCONA   :  1'22"24     
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: 23 : BARCELLI ANTONIO CRISTIAN  : 02 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :  1'23"26     

: 24 : IOMMI RICCARDO             : 01 : DELPHINA TEAM/GROTTAMMARE:  1'24"34     

: 25 : PEPETO KRIOS               : 02 : DELPHINA TEAM/GROTTAMMARE:  1'25"64     

: 26 : TONTINI GIOVANNI           : 01 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :  1'26"40     

: 27 : HAMADI FARD LORENZO        : 02 : CONERO WELLNESS ANCONA   :  1'27"63     

: 28 : FALCONI SAMUELE            : 01 : AQUATEAM MONTEFELTRO     :  1'28"56     

: 29 : SACCHI LORENZO             : 02 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :  1'28"61     

: 30 : GARULLI VITTORIO ANTONIO   : 02 : SPORT VILLAGE SSD ARL    :  1'28"91     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE             Codice: FBD2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : PESARESI GIULIA            : 04 : CONERO WELLNESS ANCONA   :    45"68     

:  2 : NICOLOTTI ALICE            : 04 : CONERO WELLNESS ANCONA   :    45"81     

:  3 : SCHIARATURA SERENA         : 04 : AQUATEAM MONTEFELTRO     :    50"07     

:  4 : REGA VALENTINA             : 04 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    50"53     

:  5 : PALMUCCI SOFIA             : 05 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :    50"93     

:  6 : BERNACCHIA VERONICA        : 04 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    57"66     

:  7 : PICCOLI EUGENIA            : 05 : SPORT VILLAGE SSD ARL    :  1'02"56     

:    : CAPOFERRI MARTINA          : 04 : DELPHINA TEAM/GROTTAMMARE: SQUALIF.     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B MASCHI              Codice: MBD2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : MALAVOLTA FILIPPO          : 03 : DELPHINA TEAM/GROTTAMMARE:    39"14     

:  2 : FICCADENTI LORENZO         : 03 : DELPHINA TEAM/GROTTAMMARE:    41"54     

:  3 : SHKURTI KEVIN              : 04 : CONERO WELLNESS ANCONA   :    44"18     

:  4 : PATRIZI ANDREA             : 04 : DELPHINA TEAM/GROTTAMMARE:    48"27     

:  5 : ZANNINI TOBIA              : 04 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :    49"92     

:  6 : RADONI DANIEL              : 04 : CONERO WELLNESS ANCONA   :    51"71     

:  7 : CARBONARI FILIPPO          : 03 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :    52"96     

:  8 : GIACHINI PIETRO            : 04 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    54"09     

:  9 : BISCEGLIA GIOVANNI         : 04 : CONERO WELLNESS ANCONA   :    54"44     

: 10 : TONTINI GIACOMO            : 03 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    54"92     

: 11 : TORCOLETTI TOMMASO         : 04 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :    55"33     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

        100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE            Codice: FAD3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : CARLINI VALENTINA          : 02 : SPORT VILLAGE SSD ARL    :  1'13"56     

:  2 : SGOLASTRA EMI              : 02 : CONERO WELLNESS ANCONA   :  1'21"91     

:  3 : STAFFOLANI CHENDA          : 02 : CONERO WELLNESS ANCONA   :  1'24"92     

:  4 : CERIONI LUDOVICA           : 02 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :  1'26"49     

:  5 : PICCINI AURORA             : 02 : SPORT VILLAGE SSD ARL    :  1'26"83     

:  6 : ROMBALDONI MARTINA         : 02 : SPORT VILLAGE SSD ARL    :  1'27"94     

:  7 : CORRADINI GIADA            : 02 : SPORT VILLAGE SSD ARL    :  1'29"20     

:  8 : PICCINI ANGELICA           : 03 : SPORT VILLAGE SSD ARL    :  1'29"99     

:  9 : RICCI ANASTASIA            : 03 : SPORT VILLAGE SSD ARL    :  1'31"06     

: 10 : BERNARDI AURORA            : 02 : SPORT VILLAGE SSD ARL    :  1'31"15     

: 11 : FOSCHI SARA                : 02 : SPORT VILLAGE SSD ARL    :  1'31"17     

: 12 : FRANCO GIULIA              : 03 : CONERO WELLNESS ANCONA   :  1'31"25     

: 13 : DI GIACINTI GAIA           : 03 : DELPHINA TEAM/GROTTAMMARE:  1'33"23     

: 14 : PERUGINI SOFIA             : 03 : SPORT VILLAGE SSD ARL    :  1'36"27     

: 15 : MALPASSI TERESA            : 03 : AQUATEAM MONTEFELTRO     :  1'38"60     

: 16 : RUZZI EVA                  : 02 : CONERO WELLNESS ANCONA   :  1'39"35     

: 17 : MANOCCHI ELISA             : 03 : SPORT VILLAGE SSD ARL    :  1'39"36     

: 18 : VENTURA MARTINA            : 03 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :  1'40"38     

: 19 : BASILI GIORGIA             : 03 : DELPHINA TEAM/GROTTAMMARE:  1'45"17     

: 20 : COMEDINI GIORGIA           : 03 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :  1'47"79     

: 21 : GIUSTI BORIONI ALICE       : 03 : SPORT VILLAGE SSD ARL    :  2'01"98     

:    : DELIA MARINA               : 03 : CONERO WELLNESS ANCONA   : SQUALIF.     

:    : FALCONI ELENA              : 03 : AQUATEAM MONTEFELTRO     : SQUALIF.     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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       100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A MASCHI             Codice: MAD3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : MENEGATTI NICOLA           : 01 : SPORT VILLAGE SSD ARL    :  1'12"91     

:  2 : LUCIOLI MATTEO             : 02 : CONERO WELLNESS ANCONA   :  1'15"83     

:  3 : MATTIOLI TOMMASO           : 01 : SPORT VILLAGE SSD ARL    :  1'21"69     

:  4 : CAPOFERRI STEFANO          : 01 : DELPHINA TEAM/GROTTAMMARE:  1'21"94     

:  5 : WISNIEWSKI TOMMASO         : 01 : SPORT VILLAGE SSD ARL    :  1'22"00     

:  6 : RIGNANESE FEDERICO         : 02 : CONERO WELLNESS ANCONA   :  1'29"95     

:  7 : KLEPP ERIK                 : 01 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :  1'32"61     

:  8 : BARCELLI ANTONIO CRISTIAN  : 02 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :  1'34"86     

:  9 : HAMADI FARD LORENZO        : 02 : CONERO WELLNESS ANCONA   :  1'42"40     

: 10 : FALCONI SAMUELE            : 01 : AQUATEAM MONTEFELTRO     :  1'44"64     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

       50 RANA ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE              Codice: FBR2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : ANGELONE SARA              : 04 : CONERO WELLNESS ANCONA   :    47"26     

:  2 : WEBER CAMILLA              : 04 : DELPHINA TEAM/GROTTAMMARE:    47"30     

:  3 : ZENOBI VALENTINA           : 04 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    52"52     

:  4 : KLEPP KATHARINA            : 04 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    52"53     

:  5 : MARINOZZI R LUCIA          : 04 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    54"28     

:  6 : SACCHI SOFIA               : 05 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :    55"04     

:  7 : TESTA GIULIA               : 05 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    55"71     

:  8 : BRECCIA BENEDETTA          : 04 : CONERO WELLNESS ANCONA   :  1'00"13     

:  9 : MINETTI VALENTINA          : 04 : SPORT VILLAGE SSD ARL    :  1'02"03     

: 10 : ANDREATINI GIORGIA         : 04 : CONERO WELLNESS ANCONA   :  1'02"09     

: 11 : COPPARI LUCIA              : 05 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :  1'04"56     

: 12 : QUARANTA SUSANNA           : 05 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :  1'04"78     

: 13 : BARTELUCCI ELISA           : 04 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :  1'05"65     

: 14 : COSTANTINI ALLEGRA         : 05 : SPORT VILLAGE SSD ARL    :  1'12"18     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 RANA ESORDIENTI B MASCHI               Codice: MBR2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : TOSCANO SALVATORE          : 03 : DELPHINA TEAM/GROTTAMMARE:    45"29     

:  2 : PATRIZI ANDREA             : 04 : DELPHINA TEAM/GROTTAMMARE:    47"85     

:  3 : CONTINI FILIPPO            : 03 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    47"95     

:  4 : DEL PIVO ENRICO            : 03 : SPORT VILLAGE SSD ARL    :    50"55     

:  5 : CARLONI DAVIDE             : 04 : CONERO WELLNESS ANCONA   :    50"93     

:  6 : FALASCONI GIOELE           : 04 : AQUATEAM MONTEFELTRO     :    51"05     

:  7 : GOMROKCHI SHAHIN           : 04 : CONERO WELLNESS ANCONA   :    51"11     

:  8 : BUCCI FILIPPO              : 03 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    51"37     

:  9 : CARLONI MANUEL             : 04 : AQUATEAM MONTEFELTRO     :    53"01     

: 10 : CEREGINI MARCO             : 04 : AQUATEAM MONTEFELTRO     :    53"10     

: 11 : MEME' MATTEO               : 04 : CONERO WELLNESS ANCONA   :    54"35     

: 12 : FASOLO MASSOLI SASHA       : 04 : AQUATEAM MONTEFELTRO     :    54"90     

: 13 : NARCISI ANDREA             : 04 : DELPHINA TEAM/GROTTAMMARE:    55"20     

: 14 : CARBONARI FILIPPO          : 03 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :    58"09     

: 15 : ZANNINI TOBIA              : 04 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :    58"57     

: 16 : PENNACHINI THOMAS          : 04 : AQUATEAM MONTEFELTRO     :    59"36     

: 17 : TESEI NICOLAS              : 03 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :  1'13"97     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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       100 RANA ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE             Codice: FAR3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : SPADONI VALENTINA          : 02 : SPORT VILLAGE SSD ARL    :  1'36"47     

:  2 : ROBBONI AGNESE             : 02 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :  1'36"79     

:  3 : MAGNI MARTINA              : 02 : CONERO WELLNESS ANCONA   :  1'38"07     

:  4 : BETTI GIADA                : 03 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :  1'40"94     

:  5 : MEDICI MICHELA             : 03 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :  1'42"16     

:  6 : CURI MICHELLE              : 02 : DELPHINA TEAM/GROTTAMMARE:  1'43"25     

:  7 : COMEDINI CHIARA            : 03 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :  1'47"29     

:  8 : ROSSINI SOFIA              : 02 : SPORT VILLAGE SSD ARL    :  1'47"33     

:  9 : CARLONI LUCIA              : 03 : SPORT VILLAGE SSD ARL    :  1'48"08     

: 10 : BRUGLIA SABINA             : 03 : CONERO WELLNESS ANCONA   :  1'49"48     

: 11 : D'ANGELI FRANCESCA         : 03 : AQUATEAM MONTEFELTRO     :  1'52"26     

: 12 : CARDINALETTI MICHELA       : 02 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :  1'57"88     

:    : VENTURINI VIRGINIA         : 02 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         : SQUALIF.     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       100 RANA ESORDIENTI A MASCHI              Codice: MAR3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : GABRIELLI MARCO            : 01 : DELPHINA TEAM/GROTTAMMARE:  1'24"04     

:  2 : DELIA ANDREA               : 01 : CONERO WELLNESS ANCONA   :  1'27"56     

:  3 : COACCI FILIPPO             : 02 : CONERO WELLNESS ANCONA   :  1'29"20     

:  4 : MARCHETTI ROSSI VITTORIO   : 01 : SPORT VILLAGE SSD ARL    :  1'31"53     

:  5 : BERTOZZI DAVIDE            : 02 : SPORT VILLAGE SSD ARL    :  1'37"64     

:  6 : SACCHI LORENZO             : 02 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :  1'39"77     

:  7 : IOMMI RICCARDO             : 01 : DELPHINA TEAM/GROTTAMMARE:  1'44"23     

:  8 : TONTINI GIOVANNI           : 01 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :  1'44"34     

:  9 : PALMIERI ALESSANDRO        : 02 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :  1'44"40     

: 10 : GARULLI VITTORIO ANTONIO   : 02 : SPORT VILLAGE SSD ARL    :  1'52"78     

 

       50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE          Codice: FBF2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : IOTCU LISA MARIA           : 04 : DELPHINA TEAM/GROTTAMMARE:    39"42     

:  2 : CINGOLANI GIULIA           : 04 : CONERO WELLNESS ANCONA   :    41"37     

:  3 : PESARESI GIULIA            : 04 : CONERO WELLNESS ANCONA   :    43"98     

:  4 : BATTAGLIA CATERINA         : 04 : SPORT VILLAGE SSD ARL    :    45"62     

:  5 : CICCHINE' CATERINA         : 04 : DELPHINA TEAM/GROTTAMMARE:    47"26     

:  6 : SCHIARATURA SERENA         : 04 : AQUATEAM MONTEFELTRO     :    48"12     

:  7 : CAPOFERRI MARTINA          : 04 : DELPHINA TEAM/GROTTAMMARE:    48"34     

:  8 : MALAVOLTA CAMILLA          : 05 : DELPHINA TEAM/GROTTAMMARE:    49"62     

:  9 : SACCHI SOFIA               : 05 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :    50"76     

: 10 : KLEPP KATHARINA            : 04 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    51"43     

: 11 : REGA VALENTINA             : 04 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    52"46     

: 12 : ROSSINI SARA               : 04 : SPORT VILLAGE SSD ARL    :    53"45     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B MASCHI           Codice: MBF2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : DE CAROLIS EMIDIO          : 04 : DELPHINA TEAM/GROTTAMMARE:    39"43     

:  2 : CLEMENTI EDOARDO           : 03 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :    40"48     

:  3 : ARGANARAZ DIEGO            : 03 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    40"59     

:  4 : DEHO' DARIO RICCARDO       : 03 : DELPHINA TEAM/GROTTAMMARE:    41"52     

:  5 : UBALDI KEVIN               : 03 : DELPHINA TEAM/GROTTAMMARE:    41"58     

:  6 : CASONI LEONARDO            : 04 : CONERO WELLNESS ANCONA   :    47"09     

:  7 : CATANA ALESSIO             : 03 : DELPHINA TEAM/GROTTAMMARE:    50"37     

:  8 : FASOLO MASSOLI SASHA       : 04 : AQUATEAM MONTEFELTRO     :    53"19     

:  9 : GADANI ALESSANDRO          : 04 : SPORT VILLAGE SSD ARL    :    55"97     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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       100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE         Codice: FAF3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : CARLINI VALENTINA          : 02 : SPORT VILLAGE SSD ARL    :  1'19"53     

:  2 : STAFFOLANI CHENDA          : 02 : CONERO WELLNESS ANCONA   :  1'25"17     

:  3 : GERMELE GIADA              : 02 : CONERO WELLNESS ANCONA   :  1'28"76     

:  4 : ROBBONI AGNESE             : 02 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :  1'30"71     

:  5 : SEBASTIANI VIRGINIA        : 03 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :  1'34"57     

:  6 : DI GIACINTI GAIA           : 03 : DELPHINA TEAM/GROTTAMMARE:  1'42"67     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A MASCHI          Codice: MAF3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : SALLUSTI ALESSANDRO        : 01 : DELPHINA TEAM/GROTTAMMARE:  1'14"62     

:  2 : FRANCHI MARCO              : 02 : CONERO WELLNESS ANCONA   :  1'21"94     

:  3 : SALTARELLI NICOLO'         : 01 : SPORT VILLAGE SSD ARL    :  1'24"61     

:  4 : ROTONDO ALESSANDRO         : 02 : SPORT VILLAGE SSD ARL    :  1'24"85     

:  5 : RIGNANESE SIMONE           : 01 : CONERO WELLNESS ANCONA   :  1'26"93     

:  6 : FRANCOLETTI FRANCESCO      : 01 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :  1'29"96     

:  7 : HAMADI FARD FRANCESCO      : 02 : CONERO WELLNESS ANCONA   :  1'35"09     

:  8 : PEPETO KRIOS               : 02 : DELPHINA TEAM/GROTTAMMARE:  1'38"40     

:  9 : SIMONETTI BOGDAN           : 02 : CONERO WELLNESS ANCONA   :  1'39"48     

: 10 : POLENTA DANIELE            : 02 : CONERO WELLNESS ANCONA   :  1'39"86     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

 


